General Features
Applications
Part Numbering
C
IC
/C
IS Series
CI C 10 J 121 N C

IS Series
CHARACTERISTIC LINE UP
● CIC 1005(0402) Type
Part No.
Thickness
[mm]
Impedance
[Ω]± 25%
@100MHz
DC Resistance
[Ω]
MAX
Rated Current
[mA]
MAX
CIC05P300 0.80 ± 0.15 30 0.05 1000
CIC05J600 0.80 ± 0.15 60 0.1 1000
We can provide custom product to meet customers need in addition to these products.
Test equipment : HP4291A + HP16193A
1M 10M 100M 1G
0

)
FREQUENCY(Hz)
● CIC 1608(0603) Type
Part No.
Thickness
[mm]
Impedance
[Ω]± 25%
@100MHz
DC Resistance
[Ω]
MAX
Rated Current
[mA]
MAX
CIC10P300 0.80 ± 0.15 30 0.1 1000
CIC10P600 0.80 ± 0.15 60 0.1 1000
CIC10P121 0.80 ± 0.15 120 0.10 750
CIC10P221 0.80 ± 0.15 220 0.15 750
CIC10J600 0.80 ± 0.15 60 0.1 1000
CIC10J121 0.80 ± 0.15 120 0.15 1000
CIC10J221 0.80 ± 0.15 220 0.15 800
We can provide custom product to meet customers need in addition to these products.
Test equipment : HP4291A + HP16193A
C
IC

/C
IS Series
● CIC 2012 (0805) Type
Part No.
Thickness
[mm]
Impedance
[Ω]± 25%
@100MHz
DC Resistance
[Ω]
MAX
Rated Current
[mA]
MAX
CIC21P110 0.90 ± 0.2 11 0.05 3000
CIC21P300 0.90 ± 0.2 30 0.05 3000
CIC21P600 0.90 ± 0.2 60 0.05 2500
CIC21P121 0.90 ± 0.2 120 0.05 2000
CIC21P221 0.90 ± 0.2 220 0.05 2000
CIC21J600 0.90 ± 0.2 60 0.03 2500
CIC21J121 0.90 ± 0.2 120 0.05 2000
CIC21J221 0.90 ± 0.2 221 0.05 1500
CIC21J301 0.90 ± 0.2 300 0.1 1500
CIC21J471 0.90 ± 0.2 470 0.08 1500
CIC21J601 0.90 ± 0.2 600 0.15 1000
We can provide custom product to meet customers need in addition to these products.
Test equipment : HP4291A + HP16193A
1M 10M 100M 1G
0

/C
IS Series
● CIB / CIM 3216(1206) Type
Part No.
Thickness
[mm]
Impedance
[Ω]± 25%
@100MHz
DC Resistance
[Ω]
MAX
Rated Current
[mA]
MAX
CIC31P300 1.1 ± 0.2 30 0.03 3000
CIC31P500 1.1 ± 0.2 50 0.03 3000
CIC31P700 1.1 ± 0.2 70 0.05 3000
CIC31P121 1.1 ± 0.2 120 0.05 2000
CIC31P221 1.1 ± 0.2 220 0.05 2000
CIC31P301 1.1 ± 0.2 300 0.05 2000
CIC31P471 1.1 ± 0.2 470 0.07 1500
CIC31J300 1.1 ± 0.2 30 0.02 3000
CIC31J500 1.1 ± 0.2 50 0.02 3000
CIC31J121 1.1 ± 0.2 120 0.03 3000
CIC31J241 1.1 ± 0.2 240 0.05 2000
CIC31J301 1.1 ± 0.2 300 0.05 2000
CIC31J471 1.1 ± 0.2 470 0.05 2000
CIC31J601 1.1 ± 0.2 600 0.05 2000
We can provide custom product to meet customers need in addition to these products.
Test equipment : HP4291A + HP16193A
1M 10M 100M 1G
0

/C
IS Series
● CIC4516 (1806) Type
Part No.
Thickness
[mm]
Impedance
[Ω]± 25%
@100MHz
DC Resistance
[Ω]
MAX
Rated Current
[mA]
MAX
CIC41P600 1.6 ± 0.2 60 0.02 3000
CIC41P800 1.6 ± 0.2 80 0.03 3000
CIC41P121 1.6 ± 0.2 120 0.05 2500
CIC41P221 1.6 ± 0.2 220 0.05 2000
CIC41P301 1.6 ± 0.2 300 0.05 2000
CIC41P471 1.6 ± 0.2 470 0.05 2000
CIC41P601 1.6 ± 0.2 600 0.08 1500
CIC41J400 1.6 ± 0.2 40 0.02 3000
CIC41J800 1.6 ± 0.2 80 0.02 3000
CIC41J121 1.6 ± 0.2 120 0.03 3000
CIC41J221 1.6 ± 0.2 220 0.04 2500
CIC41J301 1.6 ± 0.2 300 0.04 2500
CIC41J471 1.6 ± 0.2 470 0.04 2500
CIC41J601 1.6 ± 0.2 600 0.04 2500
We can provide custom product to meet customers need in addition to these products.
Test equipment : HP4291A + HP16193A
1M 10M 100M 1G
0

/C
IS Series
● CIC4532 (1812) Type
Part No.
Thickness
[mm]
Impedance
[Ω]± 25%
@100MHz
DC Resistance
[Ω]
MAX
Rated Current
[mA]
MAX
CIC43P300 1.5 ± 0.2 30 0.03 3000
CIC43P700 1.5 ± 0.2 70 0.03 3000
CIC43P121 1.5 ± 0.2 120 0.03 3000
CIC43P221 1.5 ± 0.2 220 0.05 2000
CIC43P301 1.5 ± 0.2 300 0.05 2000
CIC43P471 1.5 ± 0.2 470 0.05 2000
CIC43P601 1.5 ± 0.2 600(at 50MHz) 0.05 3000
CIC43J300 1.5 ± 0.2 30 0.02 3000
CIC43J121 1.5 ± 0.2 120 0.03 3000
CIC43J301 1.5 ± 0.2 300 0.04 3000
CIC43J471 1.5 ± 0.2 470 0.04 3000
CIC43J601 1.5 ± 0.2 600 0.04 3000
We can provide custom product to meet customers need in addition to these products.
Test equipment : HP4291A + HP16193A
1M 10M 100M 1G
0

/C
IS Series
● CIS Series
Part No.
Thickness
[mm]
Impedance
[Ω]± 25%
@100MHz
DC Resistance
[Ω]
MAX
Rated Current
[mA]
MAX
CIS10J300 0.8 ± 0.15 30 0.01 6000
CIS21J121 1.25 ± 0.2 120 0.02 5000
CIS32P520 1.3 ± 0.2 52 0.01 6000
CIS32J121 1.3 ± 0.2 120 0.02 5000
CIS41P600 1.6 ± 0.2 60 0.01 6000
CIS41J600 1.6 ± 0.2 60 0.01 6000
CIS43P241 1.5 ± 0.2 240 0.02 6000
We can provide custom product to meet customers need in addition to these products.
Test equipment : HP4291A + HP16193A
1M 10M 100M 1G
0